Video | Compact Color Camera VBC‑255 Series
Compact Color Camera VBC‑255 Series
The VBC-255 is a compact, rugged, 1/3-inch image
format digital color CCD camera. The superior sen-
sitivity, 540 TVL resolution and picture quality pro-
vide optimal performance in virtually all situations.
The lens wizard automatically detects the lens and

 EN50130-4
 EN60065
Ordering information
VBC-255-11 Compact Color Camera,
12 VDC/24 VAC
VBC-255-11
VBC-255-11C Compact Color Camera,
12 VDC/24 VAC, China
VBC-255-11C
VBC-255-51 Compact Color Camera,
230 VAC
VBC-255-51
VBC-255-51C Compact Color Camera,
230 VAC, China
VBC-255-51C
2 | Compact Color Camera VBC‑255 Series
Represented by: